Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs NefispealzndLTD'S ALL AMERICAN TWISTER (IMP USA) (1995)

Name

ALQUIST DOUBLE TWIST

AMAVAR BRAZEN AFFAIR
BELLEMARA TWIST OF GOLD
BELLEMARA TWIST OF KATE
BELLEMARA TWIST OF RIO
BELLEMARA TWIST OF ZOE
BELLEMARA TWIST, DAZZLE N POP
BELLEMARE TWISTERS ZSAZINO
BIRDWOODS AMERICAN DREAM
BIRDWOODS FACE VALUE
BIRDWOODS ISABELLA
BIRDWOODS LONE STAR
BIRDWOODS MISS TWISTER
BIRDWOODS SAMSARA
BIRDWOODS SILVER MAGIC
BIRDWOODS SILVER TWIST
BIRDWOODS TRU-PAINTED DREAM
BIRDWOODS TWIST N' SHOUT
BLUEGABLES TOUCH OF CHROME
BOSCABELLE TWISTERS TRICK OR TRE
BROOKLANDS ALL AMERICAN LADY

BROOKLANDS COOL DUDE

BROOKLANDS DESIGN MAGIC
BROOKLANDS GLORYS BLOSSOM
BROOKLANDS LIL SAMBUKA TWIST
BROOKLANDS MAVERICK TWIST
BROOKLANDS MELODY TWIST
BROOKLANDS MIDNIGHT TWIST
BROOKLANDS PAINTED LADY
BROOKLANDS SERGEANT PEPPER
BROOKLANDS SPLASH AND DASH
BROOKLANDS SWEET LIL TWIST
BROOKLANDS SWEETHEART TWIST
BROOKLANDS TWIST OF SPLASH
BROOKLANDS TWISTERS BANDIT
BROOKLANDS TWISTERS BLACK JACK

BROOKLANDS TWISTERS BLAZE OF FIF

BROOKLANDS TWISTERS CHAOS

Equine Registry

DoB
03-Nov-1999
15-Nov-2012
01-Aug-2020
21-Jan-2017
02-Jan-2018
06-Nov-2019
01-Dec-2020
25-Oct-2015
23-Nov-1999
05-Nov-1999
23-Oct-2000
03-Oct-2001
01-Nov-2001
30-Sep-2000
29-Sep-2000
11-Dec-1998
13-Oct-2000
08-Oct-2001
08-Oct-1998
31-Oct-2006
28-Jan-2003

11-Oct-2006

BROOKLANDS COVERGIRL WITH A TWIST23-Aug-2007

18-Aug-2005
10-Oct-2006
05-Jan-2006
30-Sep-2006
30-Aug-2006
02-Dec-2004
09-Nov-2006
02-Oct-2005
25-Sep-2006
15-Oct-2009
07-Nov-2006
01-Oct-2005
16-Dec-2007
29-Oct-2004

19-Oct-2008

BROOKLANDS TWISTERS BLAZING SHOWEDEN®N-2003

18-Oct-2004

BROOKLANDS TWISTERS CRYSTAL BLUE30-Aug-2004

Sex
Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Stallion

Mare

Reg
2791
11460
13183
12556
12727
13119
13393
11970
2928
2929
3629
4015
4001
3483
3484
1982
3485
4002
1851
7160
4862
7551
7922
6481
8410
7068
7552
7441
6074
8411
6558
7311
10252
7312
6525
8182
5946
8738
5481
6004

5707

Dam
NORTHWINDS PAINTED DOLL (IMP AUS
FOUR SEASONS HARMONY FAIR
WENDWAY STREAKERS PARIS RIVIERA
WINDSONGS ENRIKAES CLASSIC CHAHR
BELLEMARA MARBLES CHANTILLY LAC
BELLEMARA ZOTASHA

MOUNTAIN VIEW DAZZLE

BELLEMARA FEATHERS ZSA ZSA
MARUA DESERT DREAM

BLUFF VIEW SHAZADA (IMP AUS)
MARUA MELVINA

HIAWATHA OF BIRDWOOD

BLUFF VIEW SHAZADA (IMP AUS)
BLUFF VIEW SHAZADA (IMP AUS)
GLENSHEE SILVER LINING

GLENSHEE SILVER LINING

MARUA DESERT DREAM

GLENSHEE SILVER LINING

TOTARA DOWNS OH SUSANNAH
LONGWOODS STRIKING DESIGN
HOLLY FIELDS LIL CHINA DOLL
MOUNTAIN VIEW STELLA
BROOKLANDS BLAZE'N' LIL ABBAGALE
LONGWOODS STRIKING DESIGN
HOLLY FIELDS LIL CHINA DOLL
PINEHAVEN SWEET LIL CHARITY
BROOKLANDS MAGIC BLAZE OF GLOR
FOUR SEASONS FACE THE MUSIC
FREE TIME OF LITTLE RIDGE

INDIAN SUNRISE OF MT EAGLE (IMP AU
BROOKLANDS LIL SWEET ANGEL

BROOKLANDS SPLASH OF PANACHE

PINEHAVEN SWEET LIL GEORGIA BRO }\@LENSHEE LIL ARCHIE

PINEHAVEN SWEET LIL GEORGIA BRO!

BROOKLANDS SPLASH OF PANACHE

HOLLY FIELDS LIL CHINA DOLL

PINEHAVEN SWEET LIL CHARITY

BROOKLANDS BLAZE'N' LIL ABBAGALE

PINEHAVEN SWEET LIL CHARITY

BROOKLANDS FINE ROMANCE

BROOKLANDS BLAZE'N' LIL ABBAGALE
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Damsire

)PYKIMBA SPITFIRE

BLUEGABLES HONKY TONK RAIDER
GLENROWAN HEIGHTS WINNING STRE]
WINDSONGS BLUE ENRIKAE
BNVINDSONGS BLUE SPLASHED MARBLH
COTSWOLD BO JANGLES

JESTER QUEST OF LITTLE RIDGE
PAINTED FEATHER OF FEATHERSTREA
BILLABONG GUY FOX

SAND SHA JAMIE

WOODLANDS AUTUMN KING

DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)

SAND SHA JAMIE

SAND SHA JAMIE

GLENSHEE MR SPOT E

GLENSHEE MR SPOT E

BILLABONG GUY FOX

GLENSHEE MR SPOT E

SHADOWS MYSTIC MAGIC

JAC GLENSHEE YANKEE CLIPPER
GLENSHEE LIL ARCHIE

GLENSHEE MR SPOT E

GLENSHEE LIL ARCHIE

JAC GLENSHEE YANKEE CLIPPER
GLENSHEE LIL ARCHIE

GLENSHEE LIL ARCHIE

GOLD MEDAL MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE
BLUEGABLES HONKY TONK RAIDER
NFC EGYPTIAN KINGS BLACK MAGIC (I
SWEETWATERS EGYPTIAN KINGS ILLU
GLENSHEE LIL ARCHIE

ALAMOS SARACEN (IMP USA)

GLENSHEE LIL ARCHIE
ALAMOS SARACEN (IMP USA)
GLENSHEE LIL ARCHIE
GLENSHEE LIL ARCHIE
GLENSHEE LIL ARCHIE
GLENSHEE LIL ARCHIE
FENCOS AHOY SAILOR BOY

GLENSHEE LIL ARCHIE

AK (IMP A

P USA)

SION

https:/lequineregistry.net



Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs NefispealzndLTD'S ALL AMERICAN TWISTER (IMP USA) (1995)

Name DoB
BROOKLANDS TWISTERS DARK DESIGI 01-Sep-2004
BROOKLANDS TWISTERS DIAMOND 29-Oct-2009
BROOKLANDS TWISTERS DIVA DOLL 03-Nov-2005
BROOKLANDS TWISTERS FINE DESIGN  23-Nov-2005
BROOKLANDS TWISTERS FINE PRINT 15-Oct-2004
BROOKLANDS TWISTERS FREELANCE  04-Jan-2004
BROOKLANDS TWISTERS GEORGIAN C  20-Oct-2007
BROOKLANDS TWISTERS HARMONY 11-Oct-2004
BROOKLANDS TWISTERS HOTSHOT 08-Feb-2004

BROOKLANDS TWISTERS IN THE SPOTLI@BIDec-2003
BROOKLANDS TWISTERS LIL SWEETY  25-Oct-2008
BROOKLANDS TWISTERS MASQUERADE 03-Jan-2004
BROOKLANDS TWISTERS MONTAGE 22-Sep-2004
BROOKLANDS TWISTERS MONTANA ROSH9-Sep-2005
BROOKLANDS TWISTERS MONTEGO B/  01-Oct-2005
BROOKLANDS TWISTERS PHANTOM 01-Aug-2005
BROOKLANDS TWISTERS SHOOTING S 08-Sep-2005

BROOKLANDS TWISTERS SUMMER ROSE26-Sep-2004

BROOKLANDS TWISTERS SWEET GEOF  27-Oct-2003
BROOKLANDS TWISTERS TOPAZ 29-Nov-2004
DREAMCATCHERS SIR TWIST A LOT 12-Nov-2005
FAYLAURS TWISTERS KAAMIL 15-Sep-2006
HAVENSTOCKS TWIST OF FATE 22-Sep-2004
INGOODTIME TWIST IN THE MIST 07-Dec-2005
KAINUI ATOMIC TWISTER 15-Oct-2003

KASTELLA IMA LIL AMERICAN PRINCESS 12-Aug-2003

MAINLINE OCEAN RHYTHM 29-Sep-2003
MINI PATCH HELEN OF SPARTA 24-Aug-2006
PUTIPUTI GARDENS HONEY DEW 31-Oct-2003
RIDGEVIEW LITTLE BIT OF TWIST 05-Dec-2000

RIVERHILLS TWISTERS STANDING OVA  01-Jan-2002

ROHANS TWISTERS MIDNIGHT TALISMANO5-Nov-2006

TRIPLE J'S AMERICAN SWEETHEART 18-Sep-2002
WESTFORKS TWISTERS CHECKMATE 19-Sep-1999
ZINGARI VERSACE DU TWIST 04-Oct-2005

Equine Registry

Sex
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Stallion
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Gelding

Mare

Reg
5708
10565
6742
6839
5871
5482
8181
6005
5505
5480
10251
5454
5989
6689
6526
6353
6555
5850
5171
5990
6465
6865
5611
6844
6319
6265
5622
6936
5080
3392
4056
6895
4425
2753

6557

Dam

LONGWOODS STRIKING DESIGN

Damsire

JAC GLENSHEE YANKEE CLIPPER

INDIAN SUNRISE OF MT EAGLE (IMP AUSWEETWATERS EGYPTIAN KINGS ILLU

HOLLY FIELDS LIL CHINA DOLL

BROOKLANDS FINE ROMANCE

PINEHAVEN SWEET LIL GEORGIA BRO!

HOLLY FIELDS LIL CHINA DOLL

PINEHAVEN SWEET LIL GEORGIA BRO'

FOUR SEASONS FACE THE MUSIC

BROOKLANDS SPLASH OF PANACHE

EBONY OF LITTLE RIDGE

PINEHAVEN SWEET LIL GEORGIA BRO!

FREE TIME OF LITTLE RIDGE

GLENSHEE LIL ARCHIE

FENCOS AHOY SAILOR BOY
GLENSHEE LIL ARCHIE

GLENSHEE LIL ARCHIE

GLENSHEE LIL ARCHIE

BLUEGABLES HONKY TONK RAIDER
ALAMOS SARACEN (IMP USA)

NFC EGYPTIAN KINGS BLACK MAGIC (I
GLENSHEE LIL ARCHIE

NFC EGYPTIAN KINGS BLACK MAGIC (I

BLUESTONES SNIPPETS GLAMOUR GIF ROYS TOY SNIPPETS BLAZER (IMP USA

BROOKLANDS SILVER ROSE

PINEHAVEN SWEET LIL GEORGIA BRO!

BROOKLANDS BLAZE'N' LIL ABBAGALE

SIERRA GUNS AND ROSES (IMP USA)
GLENSHEE LIL ARCHIE

GLENSHEE LIL ARCHIE

BLUESTONES SNIPPETS GLAMOUR GIF ROYS TOY SNIPPETS BLAZER (IMP USA

BROOKLANDS SILVER ROSE

PINEHAVEN SWEET LIL GEORGIA BRO!

HOLLY FIELDS LIL CHINA DOLL

FREE TIME OF LITTLE RIDGE

SIERRA GUNS AND ROSES (IMP USA)
GLENSHEE LIL ARCHIE
GLENSHEE LIL ARCHIE

NFC EGYPTIAN KINGS BLACK MAGIC (I

BLUESTONES SNIPPETS GLAMOUR GIRROYS TOY SNIPPETS BLAZER (IMP USA

NORTHWINDS PAINTED DOLL (IMP AUS PYKIMBA SPITFIRE

GOLDEN VALLEYS LOST IN THE RAIN

WINDY RIDGES RUM TRUFFLE

PINEHAVEN IMA LIL PRINCESS

MOONFLEET TIKITY BOO

BROOKLANDS SILVER ROSE

PITADRO SWEET SURPRISE

MARUA MISTY DAWN

MARUA DESERT DREAM

FAYLAURS APACHES ENCHANTING JE

JAZZ OF LITTLE RIDGE

TOTARA DOWNS OH SUSANNAH

MARUA HAPPY MISS MOUSE

Page 2

GLENMAR PARK SHERMIN (IMP AUS)
FONZIE OF WINDY RIDGE
PINEHAVEN SHOGUN
GLENSHEE CAPPUCCINO
SIERRA GUNS AND ROSES (IMP USA)
WOODLANDS PEE WEE
WOODLANDS AUTUMN KING
BILLABONG GUY FOX
MCKY FOUR APACHE'S TOP BILLING (]|
FLYING M SPANKY (IMP USA)
SHADOWS MYSTIC MAGIC

MARUA SUPER MOUSE

https:/lequineregistry.net

SION

P USA)

P USA)

P USA)

MP USA)




